EXCLUSIVE ONE WEEK OFFER!



Offer Valid July 22 through July 26, 2024

ALL GREAT WHITE® PRODUCTS

Great White[®] Gold, Great White[®] Ultra, Great White[®]Z and Great White[®] Lab Cutters

BUY3 GET 1ATNO CHARGE** 100% Satisfaction Guaranteed

©2024 SS White® All Rights Reserved. SS White®, and Great White® are registered trademarks of SS White Dental. **No charge goods must be of equal or lesser value. All offers are limited to stock on hand and are not valid on prior purchases. Offers may not be combined with any other sale, promotion, discount, code, coupon and/or offer. Sales promotion choice must be indicated on invoice sent to SS White® on applicable order. SS White® reserves the right to discontinue a promotion at any time. *SS White® in applicable order. SS White® reserves the right to discontinue a promotion at any time. *SS White® ison all of our products. If you are not completely satisfied with your purchase, SS White® will issue a full refund of the purchase price through your distributor. To claim no charge goods: Mail a copy of your invoice by August 31, 2024 to: SS White Burs, Inc., Attn: Promotions Department, 1145 Towbin Ave., Lakewood, NJ 08701 or email freegoods@sswhitedental.com. Please note that these are end-user doctor promotions and must be redeemed by the qualifying practice. Please allow 4-6 weeks for free delivery. SS White® does its best to ensure that its photos/illustrations are as true to color as possible. However, due to inconsistencies of various monitors, lighting sources, digital photography, and manufacturing lot variations, SS White cannot guarantee that the color that appears on your screen/printed material accurately portrays the true color of the received product. Images are intended as a guide only.



Better Patient Outcomes | Improved Efficiency | Faster Practice Growth
sswhitedental.com